GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Full proforma amount to be credited to our account net of all bank charges.

Claims: Please claim non delivery within 14 days of invoice.

Shortages or damage within 3 days of receipt.

Claims after these times cannot be entertained.

Title to goods does not pass until payment in full has been received.

Proforma Valid for 30 days only.

Viamed Ltd reserves the right to add an administration

fee to the Proforma if multiple changes are requested.

Contact Name : Kirsten McDonald
Contact Tel 01514309009:

Account
Customer Reference SRS68783-2
Date 09 Jul 2024

CID29018

7Priority
Valid until : 09 Aug 2024
Priced In UK Pounds

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Knowsley Safari, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Page 1 Proforma Invoice MVM151000

Your Viamed Contact for this Proforma Invoice : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference   Description   Quantity   Unit   Unit Vat   Total

Delivery Address

Knowsley Safari
Animal Department
Prescot
L34 4AN

Invoice Address

Knowsley Safari
Animal Department
Prescot
L34 4AN

4440000 Labour - VM-2500 Capnograph

SRS68783, SRN36474

1   45.00   9.00   54.00

4400070 Complete VM-2500-S Case Housing rev.2

SRS68783, SRN36474

1   50.30   10.06   60.36

4420598 Power Supply for VM-2500 Series Capnographs

Does not include a plug adapter.

SRS68783, SRN36474

1   42.95   8.59   51.54

4430607 UK Plug Adapter

for use with VM-2500 Series Capnograph

Power Adapter (Version 4 - 4420598)

SRS68783, SRN36474

1   7.35   1.47   8.82

4420504 ISA CO2 Analyzer

for use with VM-2500S Capnographs

SRS68783, SRN36474

1   1,049.75   209.95   1,259.70

PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1   0.00   0.00   0.00

Total Net:   1,195.35
Total Vat:   239.07
   Total:   1,434.42

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms